
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total-Passengers by Airline

December 2000  -  November 2001

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

General Aviation

Air Canada

Alaska

America West

American

American Trans Air

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midway

Midwest Express

National

Northwest

Spirit

Trans World

US Airways

United

Other Charters

ACA/DL Connection

Allegheny

American Eagle

Commutair

Continental Express

Mesa (America West Express)

Mesa (US Airways Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Potomac Air

Skyway

Trans States

Signature

 12,678,426

 1,039,937

 1,156,396  1,071,985  1,052,646  1,349,766  1,406,931  1,385,680  1,354,835  1,305,360  1,311,382  369,296  279,960  634,189

 83,855  75,817  83,396  111,809  119,383  125,435  126,770  127,007  128,603  39,654  4,224  13,984

 12,671,122

 7,304

 168,685

 1,250

 254,274

 1,618,987

 212,884

 862,769

 1,637,165

 906,196

 52,112

 100,883

 217,307

 63,977

 1,001,490

 103,509

 388,358

 4,316,307

 764,969

 7,304

 1,483

 7,873

 142,363

 2,226

 18,616

 10,236

 484,098

 82,991

 151,809

 113,839

 19,156

 5,247

 103,221

 1,155,946  1,071,395  1,052,376  1,349,454  1,406,495  1,383,696  1,353,559  1,304,614  1,310,142  369,296  279,960  634,189

 450  590  270  312  436  1,984  1,276  746  1,240

 15,751  14,107  14,000  18,587  19,404  19,207  19,898  18,684  19,638  6,002  3,407

 1,250

 24,105  20,865  20,951  26,398  28,405  29,327  30,089  31,060  29,498  7,912  5,664

 148,755  141,933  128,643  172,860  171,864  164,913  166,338  166,291  169,044  44,697  40,022  103,627

 16,697  17,907  20,717  24,715  23,562  22,544  25,455  25,716  28,129  7,442

 84,327  77,993  72,193  91,488  91,791  94,191  91,625  89,853  88,053  24,621  16,737  39,897

 145,743  133,014  135,782  178,287  178,345  175,284  171,574  165,457  164,400  44,339  45,162  99,778

 76,047  76,211  80,899  92,788  108,149  102,816  94,511  87,621  84,844  23,931  29,874  48,505

 5,528  4,699  4,784  5,739  5,604  5,621  6,181  6,374  6,131  1,451

 9,803  10,337  11,539  12,399  10,725  11,160  12,025  10,917  9,425  2,553

 17,495  15,307  15,113  22,052  24,072  25,762  27,498  23,834  22,311  6,299  1,778  15,786

 6,370  4,797  4,331  7,497  7,851  7,693  8,488  8,094  7,385  1,471

 83,380  75,264  74,126  105,840  111,304  113,280  112,879  109,158  109,589  29,682  22,022  54,966

 9,158  9,818  9,256  11,742  12,105  10,741  11,826  12,920  12,194  3,749

 37,894  32,885  31,448  45,674  46,622  49,413  46,752  44,768  42,871  10,031

 419,596  379,427  370,957  453,446  482,927  464,641  447,130  427,550  438,431  130,781  93,045  208,376

 55,297  56,831  57,637  79,942  83,765  87,103  81,290  76,317  78,199  23,085  31,320  54,183

 450  590  270  312  436  1,984  1,276  746  1,240

 1,483

 780  606  767  900  979  1,032  1,023  823  733  230

 9,675  11,420  10,362  13,989  15,721  17,195  16,619  16,397  17,356  5,338  3,332  4,959

 379  471  512  436  391  37

 528  373  583  872  1,559  1,808  3,144  3,816  3,724  2,209

 890  724  689  872  720  1,255  1,225  1,151  1,082  391  1,237

 31,315  28,336  37,895  50,388  53,102  58,477  64,549  69,364  68,391  19,470  2,811

 11,354  10,954  10,872  14,468  13,135  9,598  5,488  3,211  3,158  753

 23,282  19,472  16,198  15,239  12,955  9,005  15,339  14,386  15,300  4,764  892  4,977

 2,434  5,141  12,694  18,301  23,952  16,183  14,910  15,835  4,389

 1,291  991  889  2,387  2,532  2,642  2,688  2,513  2,633  590

 4,740  507

 9,722  10,649  9,866  10,886  12,504  13,136  11,328  10,529  10,100  4,437  64

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered

Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Dec - 00 Jan - 01 Feb - 01 Mar - 01 Apr - 01 May - 01 Jun - 01 Jul - 01 Aug - 01 Sep - 01 Oct - 01 Nov - 01 TotalAirline



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total-Passengers by Airline

December 2000  -  November 2001

 13,822,812

General Aviation

Military

U.S.

 103,221

 1,228

 9,722  10,649  9,866  10,886  12,504  13,136  11,328  10,529  10,100  4,437  64

 189  117  922

 1,249,973  1,158,451  1,145,908  1,472,461  1,538,818  1,524,251  1,492,933  1,442,896  1,450,085  413,576  284,301  649,159

 1,228 189  117  922

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Dec - 00 Jan - 01 Feb - 01 Mar - 01 Apr - 01 May - 01 Jun - 01 Jul - 01 Aug - 01 Sep - 01 Oct - 01 Nov - 01 TotalAirline

Grand Total-Passengers


